Table S11: Intron-exon boundaries of introns with and without EST support
	Flanking
dinucleotides
	# of introns in Conserved intron groups
	# of introns in PA intron groups

	
	EST support
	No EST support
	EST support
	No EST support

	GT..AG
	189,756
	6841
	7798
	48

	GC..AG
	1224
	40
	79
	3

	AT..AC
	26
	0
	0
	0



